
 
 

Queen Elizabeth’s High School 
 

Key Dates 2024 Entry 
 
 

Friday 24 March 2023  Deadline for 11+ registrations 

 
Saturday 24 June 2023 11+ VR Familiarisation at QEHS 
 
Saturday 1 July 2023  11+ NVR Familiarisation at QEHS 
 

Saturday 16 September 2023 1st 11+ Test (VR) at QEHS 
  
Saturday 23 September 2023 2nd 11+ Test (NVR) at QEHS 
  
Friday 13 October 2023 11+ results emailed to parents

 by grammar schools – does not  
  constitute offer of place 
 

Tuesday   31 October 2023   Closing date for Lincolnshire  
        LA Applications 
 

Friday 1 March 2024 Offers of secondary school 
places made available to 
parents by LA 

 

Monday to First 2 weeks  Primary School visits 
Friday in June 2024 
 
 
Thursday  27 June 2024  PE Activities Evening  
 
Tuesday    2 July 2024    Taster Days for all new students  

Wednesday   3 July 2024   when they meet their new class  
 
 
Wednesday  3 July 2024    New Parents’ Evening  
   


